15_New_6. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - I'm adding leisure time to a
business trip (or vice versa) this year

I S
_ e
D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1111 331 539 241
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1195 403 507 286
365 172 156 38
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 43% 31% 13%
EF F
95 46 41 7
Strongly agree 8% 12% 8% 2%
F F
270 125 114 31
Somewhat agree 23% 31% 23% 11%
EF F
830 231 351 248
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 69% 57% 69% 87%
D DE
281 107 114 59
Somewhat disagree 23% 27% 23% 21%
549 124 237 188
Strongly disagree 46% 31% 47% 66%
D DE
1195 403 507 286
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%

Field Dates: 5/2-5/4

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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15_New_7. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Due to my company's flexible
work policy, | have or plan to work remotely in a vacation destination this year

s s
_ e
D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1111 331 539 241
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1195 403 507 286
339 170 134 36
Top 2 Box (Net) 28% 42% 26% 12%
EF F
110 54 46 10
Strongly agree 9% 13% 9% 3%
F F
229 116 88 26
Somewhat agree 19% 29% 17% 9%
EF F
856 233 373 250
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 72% 58% 74% 88%
D DE
277 108 119 51
Somewhat disagree 23% 27% 23% 18%
F
578 126 254 199
Strongly disagree 48% 31% 50% 70%
D DE
1195 403 507 286
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%

Field Dates: 5/2-5/4

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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15_New_8. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | prefer to include my pet(s)
when | travel

I S
_ e
D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2010 518 753 739
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2010 589 659 763
625 239 235 152
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 41% 36% 20%
F F
235 89 90 56
Strongly agree 12% 15% 14% 7%
F F
390 150 145 96
Somewhat agree 19% 25% 22% 13%
F F
1385 350 424 611
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 69% 59% 64% 80%
DE
405 163 150 92
Somewhat disagree 20% 28% 23% 12%
F F
980 187 274 519
Strongly disagree 49% 32% 42% 68%
D DE
2010 589 659 763
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%

Field Dates: 5/2-5/4

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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15_New_9. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | have or plan to add solo travel
experience(s) this year

I S
_ e
D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2010 518 753 739
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2010 589 659 763
586 250 207 130
Top 2 Box (Net) 29% 42% 31% 17%
EF F
175 83 60 33
Strongly agree 9% 14% 9% 4%
EF F
411 167 147 97
Somewhat agree 20% 28% 22% 13%
EF F
1424 339 452 633
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 71% 58% 69% 83%
D DE
467 142 172 154
Somewhat disagree 23% 24% 26% 20%
F
957 197 280 479
Strongly disagree 48% 34% 43% 63%
D DE
2010 589 659 763
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100%

Field Dates: 5/2-5/4

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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